
Pos 

Diddi 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

F 

1 

No. 

26 

46 

12 

43 

21 

27 

Name 

Marcon - Marcon 

Eva - Valente 

Dal Bianco - Brun 

Liberali - Fregonese 

Marotti - Marotti 

Perico - Graziosi 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

Vehicle 

Fiat Uno 70 

Renault Twingo 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 

Fiat 500 

Renault Clio RS 

Mini Cooper 

Total Tm 

41:21.014 

45:19.249 

46:03.785 

46:17.639 

1:04:48.808 

43:32.932 

SS-1 

3:09.869 

3:33.283 

3:32.107 

3:43.319 

3:14.944 

3:03.089 

SS-2 

3:11.471 

3:32.373 

3:48.071 

3:28.639 

3:09.716 

3:36.362 

SS-3 

8:14.010 

9:00.341 

9:14.932 

9:21.971 

13:03.682 

7:58.983 

SS-4 

9:30.891 

10:23.936 

10:22.709 

10:04.041 

16:11.088 

10:31.197 

SS-5 

9:20.885 

10:05.063 

10:09.594 

10:12.960 

14:32.089 

8:43.073 

SS-6 

7:53.888 

8:44.253 

8:56.372 

9:26.709 

14:37.289 

9:40.228 

Class 

Diddi 

Diddi 

Diddi 

Diddi 

Diddi 

F 
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RALLY IN CIRCUIT 2020 - 3° EVENT 
06.08.2020. 

After SS-6 - F, Diddi 

Grobnik 0,000 km 


